Annexure-9

Name of the Corporate Debtor: TRULY CREATIVE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11.11.2022; List of Creditors as on: 26.05.2025-(Version-6)

Lis of Other Creditors, if any (Other than financial Creditors and operational creditors)
Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of any
. . Amount of ) )
Sl Name of Identification Amount covered Whether 2 i mutual dues, | Amount of claim | Amount of Claim g
s s Amount Amount of Nature of & Amount covered % of voting share|contingent 3 2 1 Remarks, if any
No. Creditor No. Date of receipt 2 i i ) by security related o £ that may beset | not admitted | under Verification
Claimed claim admitted |[claim 2 by guarantee in CoC claim
interest party? off
5,100,000
PEIR 15.06.2023 1,113,303 Unsecured  |NIL NIL 1,113,303
Sawant
Mr. Sudhir
.05.2023 500,000 |
Dhadda (HUF) 11.05.202 500,000
Total 1,613,303 0 - 1,613,303

For Truly Creative Developers Private Limited
(Under CIRP)

T~

Resolution Professional




